
1 2‌

4‌ 5‌

SNOWMAN TREE
TOPPER‌

7‌

SUGAR PLUM
FAIRY‌

8‌

3‌

6‌

9‌

FELT/FOAM ORNAMENT‌

*Prices do not include studio fee

HANDCRAFT YOUR

HOLIDAYS
Winter Workshop

M A K E R  M E N U

FELT GINGERBREAD
HOUSE‌

SCENTED STAR
TWIG WREATH‌

PINECONE GNOME‌

SNOWMAN BAG‌

COLLAGE RECIPIE
BOOK‌

SCRAP PAPER TREES (3)‌

$20

$15

$10


